
G 

G 

NVB 3022.1 (Rev. 04/2025) 

1 
Name, Address, Telephone No., Bar Number, Fax No. & E-mail address 

2 

3 
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

4 
DISTRICT OF NEVADA 

5 
* * * * * * 

6 
)

7 In re: 

8 

9 

10 

11 

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Debtor(s). ) 
) 

BK- 
Chapter 

DEBTOR’S CERTIFICATE OF 
COMPLIANCE WITH CONDITIONS 
RELATED TO ENTRY OF INDIVIDUAL 
CHAPTER 11 DISCHARGE 

Hearing Date: 
) Hearing Time:

12 
The debtor, , in the above captioned chapter 

13 
11 case hereby certifies as follows: 

14 
1. The debtor has made all payments under the plan.

15 
2. Compliance with 11 U.S.C. Section 1141(d)(5)(C):

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

The debtor has not claimed an exemption under 11 U.S.C. Section 522(b) 

(3) in an amount in excess of $214,000 in property of the kind described 

in 11 U.S.C. Section 522(p)(1); or 

The debtor has claimed an exemption under 11 U.S.C. Section 522(b)(3) 

in an amount in excess of $214,000 in property of the kind described in 

11 U.S.C. Section 522(p)(1) but there is no pending proceeding in which 

the Debtor may be found guilty of a felony of a kind described in 11 

U.S.C. Section 522(q)(1)(A) or found liable for a debt of the kind 

described in 11 U.S.C. Section 522(q)(1)(B). 
26 



24 

25 

26 

2 

G 

1 3. Certification regarding completion of financial management course:

2 

3 G The post-petition instructional course in personal financial management 

4 Certificate is not required because one or both of the statements apply: 

6 

7 

8 Statement 1: The confirmed plan does not provide for the liquidation of 

9 all or substantially all of the property of the estate; or 

10 

11 Statement 2: The debtor is engaging in business after consummation of 

12 the plan. 

13 

14  The post-petition instructional course in personal financial management 

15 Certificate is required because both of the statements apply:  

16 

17 

18 

19 Statement 1: The confirmed plan provides for the liquidation of all or 

20 substantially all of the property of the estate; and 

21 

22 Statement 2: The debtor does not engage in business after 

23 consummation of the plan. 



24 

25 

26 

3 

1 I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this Certificate is true and 

2 correct. 

3 

4 

5 Date:

6 Debtor 

7 

8 

9 Joint Debtor 
10

This form needs to be filed on the docket. A copy of this form needs to be attached as an exhibit to
 

11 the motion for entry of discharge, and noticed to all creditors. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 


	Date: 
	AttyName: 
	CaseNum: 
	Chapter: 
	Debtor: 
	HearingDate: 
	HearingTime: 
	The debtor: 
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Text38: To complete form, check "Highlight fields" above or position cursor in fields to insert text.
	Joint Debtor: 
	Print1: 
	Save1: 
	Clear1: 


