	NVB 3022.1 (Rev. 04/202	25)								
1 2	Name, Address, Telephone No., Bar Number, Fax No. & E-mail address									
3			UNITED STATES B	ANKRUPTCY COURT						
4	DISTRICT OF NEVADA									
5	******									
6										
7	In re:) BK-) Chapter						
8				DEBTOR'S CERTIFICATE OF						
9				COMPLIANCE WITH CONDITIONS RELATED TO ENTRY OF INDIVIDUAL						
10			Debtor(s). Debtor(s). Hearing Date: Hearing Time:							
11										
12		The debtor,, in the above captioned chapter								
13	11 case hereby c	ertifies a	as follows:							
14	1. The debtor has made all payments under the plan.									
15	2.	2. Compliance with 11 U.S.C. Section 1141(d)(5)(C):								
16			The debtor has not cl	nimed an exemption under 11 U.S.C. Section 522(b)						
17			(3) in an amount in ex	acess of \$214,000 in property of the kind described						
18			in 11 U.S.C. Section	522(p)(1); or						
1920										
			The debtor <u>has</u> claime	ed an exemption under 11 U.S.C. Section 522(b)(3)						
21			in an amount in exces	s of \$214,000 in property of the kind described in						
22			11 U.S.C. Section 52	2(p)(1) but there is no pending proceeding in which						
23			the Debtor may be fo	und guilty of a felony of a kind described in 11						
24			U.S.C. Section 522(q	(1)(A) or found liable for a debt of the kind						
25	described in 11 U.S.C. Section 522(q)(1)(B).									
26										

1	3. Certification regarding completion of financial management course:					
2						
3				The post-petition instructional course in personal financial management		
4				Certificate is not required because one or both of the statements apply:		
6						
7						
8				Statement 1:	The confirmed plan does not provide for the liquidation of	
9					all or substantially all of the property of the estate; or	
10						
11				Statement 2:	The debtor is engaging in business after consummation of	
12					the plan.	
13						
14				The post-petit	tion instructional course in personal financial management	
15				Certificate is required because both of the statements apply:		
16						
17						
18						
19				Statement 1:	The confirmed plan provides for the liquidation of all or	
20					substantially all of the property of the estate; and	
21						
22				Statement 2:	The debtor does not engage in business after	
23					consummation of the plan.	
24						
25						
26						

1	I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this Certificate is true and
2	correct.
3	
4	
5	Date:
6	Debtor
7	
8	
9 10	Joint Debtor
10	This form needs to be filed on the docket. A copy of this form needs to be attached as an exhibit to
11	the motion for entry of discharge, and noticed to all creditors.
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
۷.	
24	
25	
26	